
IRONMAN / LANGDISTANZ / HAWAII FINISHER (nach Zeit)

Starter Jg./AK Ort Land Jahr Swim Bike Run Total AK.Pl Pl Event

FRAUEN

Nohel, Elisabeth 1963 Kulmbach D 1999 00:56:30 05:27:13 03:44:07 10:07:50 1 DM

Schenzielorz, Johanna 1960 Frankfurt D 2008 01:28:01 06:01:11 03:59:50 11:36:15 5 95

Jamin, Sabine  1967 Roth D 2016 01:20:06 05:52:39 04:34:16 11:59:24 19

Hahner, Bettina 1966 Zürich CH 2007 01:17:57 06:27:30 04:32:25 12:25.26 12

MÄNNER

Lik, Michael 1978 Barcelona ESP 2019 00:53:20 04:38:29 03:03:29 08:41:53 36 1

Lentze, Heiko 1961 Roth D 1992 00:56:17 04:52:30 03:20:24 09:09:11 20

Ruppel, Rafael 1984 Vichy F 2019 01:01:45 05:08:05 03:10:13 09:27:47 14 14

Kronberg, Michael 1971 Florida D 2005 10:01:14 04:49:40 03:30:12 09:30:22 30 45

Kavermann, Peter 1970 Florida USA 2007 01:05:04 05:00:10 03:20:27 09:34:22 15

Kohr, Adi 1970 Klagenfurt A 2008 00:59:44 05:05:57 03:29:39 09:40:37 56 207

Hufnagel, Alexander 1968 Frankfurt D 2012 00:57:46 05:15:13 03:24:54 09:44:23 26 175

Schneider, Achim 1964 Roth D 2010 00:50:40 05:20:40 03:34:52 09:49:58 20 210

Jackel, Manuel 1987 Roth D 2012 01:04:53 05:18:05 03:24:00 09:51:02 22 201

Libesch, Peter 1964 Regensburg D 2011 01:05:39 05:18:30 03:19:16 09:52:22 15 164

Elster, Gerhard 1969 Roth D 2010 01:10:07 05:05:00 03:34:30 09:53:58 20 210

Röll, Patrick 1979 Zürich CH 2008 01:01:29 05:24:26 03:24:26 09:53:57 29 153

Thierolf, Klaus 1960 Roth D 2010 01:09:04 05:15:39 03:24:25 09:54:41 4 260

Amend, Peter 1965 Frankfurt D 2002 01:15:33 05:24:20 04:00:19 10:45:04 111

Breite, René M45 Regensburg D 2010 01:07:20 05:12:21 03:54:31 10:20:48 14 240

Bauer, Christian M25 Roth D 2010 01:00:05 05:23:04 03:52:13 10:23:03 52 556

Müller, Jörn 1977 Frankfurt D 2009 01:02:26 05:03:12 04:12:34 10:24:03 88 451

Hartmann, Thomas 1977 Regensburg D 2011 01:03:06 05:24:39 03:49:56 10:25:25 30 356

Paczarkowski, Bernd 1961 Frankfurt D 2009 01:08:42 05:37:24 04:01:58 10:56:51 101 760

Klingenstein, Holger 1963 Frankfurt D 2008 01:11:22 05:35:57 03:58:24 10:58:08 226 928

Rodewald, Kai M30 Roth D 2010 01:10:34 05:32:27 04:15:58 11:05:58 236 1127

Lach, Thomas 1962 Frankfurt D 2004 01:03:13 05:59:00 03:58:29 11:09:55 143

Hartmann, Benjamin 1986 Wanaka NZ 2007 01:07:06 06:25:01 03:50:01 11:27:37 5 27

Menzel, Stephan 1970 Frankfurt D 2014 01:05:04 04:44:05 04:44:05 11:47:00 288

Reutzel, Ralf 1968 Frankfurt D 2010 01:24:24 05:58:25 04:39:24 12:00:17 241

HAWAII FINISHER

Hodatsch, Oliver 1965 Hawaii USA 1994 01:00:09 04:53:54 03:39:33 09:33:36 68 WM

Lentze, Heiko 1961 Hawaii USA 1992 00:59:10 05:21:22 03:25:42 09:46:14 WM

Kavermann, Peter 1970 Hawaii USA 2008 01:10:08 05:34:35 03:40:18 10:32:39 139 WM

Kronberg, Michael 1971 Hawaii USA 2004 01:08:12 06:01:29 04:11:10 11:31:02 147 WM



IRONMAN / LANGDISTANZ / HAWAII FINISHER (A-Z)

Starter Jg./AK Ort Land Jahr Swim Bike Run Total AK.Pl Pl Event

FRAUEN

Hahner, Bettina 1966 Zürich CH 2007 01:17:57 06:27:30 04:32:25 12:25.26 12

Jamin, Sabine  1967 Roth D 2016 01:20:06 05:52:39 04:34:16 11:59:24 19

Nohel, Elisabeth 1963 Kulmbach D 1999 00:56:30 05:27:13 03:44:07 10:07:50 1 DM

Schenzielorz, Johanna 1960 Frankfurt D 2008 01:28:01 06:01:11 03:59:50 11:36:15 5 95

MÄNNER

Amend, Peter 1965 Frankfurt D 2002 01:15:33 05:24:20 04:00:19 10:45:04 111

Bauer, Christian M25 Roth D 2010 01:00:05 05:23:04 03:52:13 10:23:03 52 556

Breite, René M45 Regensburg D 2010 01:07:20 05:12:21 03:54:31 10:20:48 14 240

Elster, Gerhard 1969 Roth D 2010 01:10:07 05:05:00 03:34:30 09:53:58 20 210

Hartmann, Benjamin 1986 Wanaka NZ 2007 01:07:06 06:25:01 03:50:01 11:27:37 5 27

Hartmann, Thomas 1977 Regensburg D 2011 01:03:06 05:24:39 03:49:56 10:25:25 30 356

Hufnagel, Alexander 1968 Frankfurt D 2012 00:57:46 05:15:13 03:24:54 09:44:23 26 175

Jackel, Manuel 1987 Roth D 2012 01:04:53 05:18:05 03:24:00 09:51:02 22 201

Kavermann, Peter 1970 Florida USA 2007 01:05:04 05:00:10 03:20:27 09:34:22 15

Klingenstein, Holger 1963 Frankfurt D 2008 01:11:22 05:35:57 03:58:24 10:58:08 226 928

Kohr, Adi 1970 Klagenfurt A 2008 00:59:44 05:05:57 03:29:39 09:40:37 56 207

Kronberg, Michael 1971 Florida D 2005 10:01:14 04:49:40 03:30:12 09:30:22 30 45

Lach, Thomas 1962 Frankfurt D 2004 01:03:13 05:59:00 03:58:29 11:09:55 143

Lentze, Heiko 1961 Roth D 1992 00:56:17 04:52:30 03:20:24 09:09:11 20

Libesch, Peter 1964 Regensburg D 2011 01:05:39 05:18:30 03:19:16 09:52:22 15 164

Lik, Michael 1978 Barcelona ESP 2019 00:53:20 04:38:29 03:03:29 08:41:53 36 1

Menzel, Stephan 1970 Frankfurt D 2014 01:05:04 04:44:05 04:44:05 11:47:00 288

Müller, Jörn 1977 Frankfurt D 2009 01:02:26 05:03:12 04:12:34 10:24:03 88 451

Paczarkowski, Bernd 1961 Frankfurt D 2009 01:08:42 05:37:24 04:01:58 10:56:51 101 760

Reutzel, Ralf 1968 Frankfurt D 2010 01:24:24 05:58:25 04:39:24 12:00:17 241

Rodewald, Kai M30 Roth D 2010 01:10:34 05:32:27 04:15:58 11:05:58 236 1127

Röll, Patrick 1979 Zürich CH 2008 01:01:29 05:24:26 03:24:26 09:53:57 29 153

Ruppel, Rafael 1984 Vichy F 2019 01:01:45 05:08:05 03:10:13 09:27:47 14 14

Schneider, Achim 1964 Roth D 2010 00:50:40 05:20:40 03:34:52 09:49:58 20 210

Thierolf, Klaus 1960 Roth D 2010 01:09:04 05:15:39 03:24:25 09:54:41 4 260

HAWAII FINISHER

Hodatsch, Oliver 1965 Hawaii USA 1994 01:00:09 04:53:54 03:39:33 09:33:36 68 WM

Kavermann, Peter 1970 Hawaii USA 2008 01:10:08 05:34:35 03:40:18 10:32:39 139 WM

Kronberg, Michael 1971 Hawaii USA 2004 01:08:12 06:01:29 04:11:10 11:31:02 147 WM

Lentze, Heiko 1961 Hawaii USA 1992 00:59:10 05:21:22 03:25:42 09:46:14 WM


